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No. of Sheep on

April 30, i April 30,
1913. 1914.

Raglan County—continued.
Given, Richard, Ruapuke, Aotea
Gordon, William, Glen Murray
Grove, R., Karamu
Hacon, A. ft, Te Uku
Hammond, Edward H., Tamahere
Harper, John, Karamu
Harris, Mrs. L. J., Harrisville, Huntly
Hawke, H. A., Puketawa
Heddon, Harry, Ngaruawahia
Hemmings, F., Woodleigh
Hills, 8. J., Wairamarama
Hodgson, I., Te Rore
Home, William (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Hunt, Dennis, Pttkekawa, via Tuakau
Husband, C. D., Riglan
Jackson, J. K., Ruapuke, Aotea
James, W. H., Pirongia
Johnston. James, Waitetuna
Johnstone Bros , Wbatawhala
Jarvis, E., Ruakiwi
Keals, L. William, Onewhero
Kelsey, ft, Oldbury, Wairamarama
Kelsey and Makgill, Pukemiro
Kempthorne, II. 8., Ngaruawahia
King, C. L,, Raglan
Leakey, William A., Waitetuna
Lambess, W. H., Opouatia, Raglan
Lawaon, F. ft, Wairamarama
Liddell, William, Ruapuke, Aotea
Liddell, P. J., Aotea
Lindberg, C. A. L., Te Hirua
Logan, George, Onewhero
Logan, Joseph, Onewhero
Logan, Thomas, Fukekawa
Lodge, W. B., c/o T. Parkes (private bag),

Ngaruawahia
Lowry, .1. R., Tuapapa, Glen Murray
MacDonald, A. L., Ngaruawahia
Magill, R., Waimai
Male, Henry (private bag), Ngaruawahia ...
Maloney, D., Glen Murray
Mangapiko Estate Company (R. M. McLeod,

manager), Pepepe
Mason, E. H., Pttkekawa
MoCardle, A I)., Te Akau
McDonald, C. E., Kauroa
McDonald, John, Onewhero
McDougall, W., Pukekawa
McEnnis, D., and Higham, ft, Raglan
McKay, John, Glen Murray
McKinnon Bros., Ohinewai
McMillan, G. A., Waingaro
McRae, Alexander, Glen Murray
Moon, Arthur
Moon, G. H, Te Uku
Moore, John, Waitetuna
Moore, Mrs. E. J., Kauroa
Moore, W. R., Kauroa
Muir, A. sen., Te Hirua
Murray Bros., Pukekawa
Murray, J. H., Glen Murray
Newson, C. H., Fairinount, Wairamarama ...
Neil, M. S., Port Waikato
Nolan, H. 0., Wairamarama
Oldfield, H., Glen Murray
Oldfield, H. (per A. Sorby), Glen Murray ..
Ormiston, A. J., Te Uku
Orr, M. U., Pukekawa
Orr, Mrs. Sara J., Pukekawa
Palmer, George, Waingaro
Parson, C. (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Parsons, H. W., Onewhero
Paterson, Thomas, Hot Springs, Glen Murray
Paulsen, P., Waimai
Petrie, 1)., Dunphail, Ngaruawahia
Phillips, J. H.. Te Mata
Picken, Samuel (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Poirama. Keeua, Glen Murray
Pond, W. J., and Son, Kauroa
Proudlock, A„ Oketc
Raine, J. D., Ngaruawahia
Ralfe, Charles W., Te Uku, Raglan
Hansen and Son, Waitetuna
Rasmussen, Peter, Ruawaro
Rathborne, R., Bally more, Ngaruawahia

365
2313

194
607
338

50
18

345
250
987
412
507
790
414
368

1003
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305

1434
2770
1680
040
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250
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500
350
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367
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250
116
00
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270

Nil
818
544
197
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258
1046

147
60

1082
400

1700
2415
1148
Nil
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80
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1260
iso
170
200
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75
3S9
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350
001
814
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110

3940

706 5Si,
00
72

I 0011
350
210

0923
2843
Nil
250
470
471
402
380
lib

0000
791
55(1

Nil
1342
2282
400
400
204
058
328
483

1084
204

1441
2130
2245
2230
1050
904

1903
476

70
375

2227
354

78

64
1530
814
244

6847
4573
1970
400
417
381

500
149

4450
767
697
682

1387
1893

370
254
535
318
638
691
181

1520
2080
2134
2680

833
1062
2270

386
429

1522
300
126
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Raglan County—continued.
Richardson, J. E., Ruakiwi
Richards, G. M., Tamatakoi, Ruakiwi
Rose, W. J., Te Akau
Rothe, L., Te Dku
Rutherford, F. W., Onewhero
Seavill, Ronald, Ashdale, Waingaro
Seaville, Walter, Waingaro
Shaw, D. S„ Glen Murray
Sinclair, W. F., Glen Murray
Sigvertsen, E. W. and C. A., To Pahu
Skeet, W. H, Aotea
Slater, Joseph, Pukekawa
Smith, P. S., Waitetuna
Snodgrass, A., Te Akau
Sorby, II. B , Glen Murray
Speedy, A. F., Woodleigh
Speedy, 1). Paul, Woodleigh
Stanton, W., Te Uku
Stevenson, J. M. (private bag), Ngaruawahia
Stilburn, H. H., Pepepe
Stillburn and Prendergast, Matahura
Stillbum and Prendergast (Gall's Prop.),

Matahura
St. John, Hon. M., Hot Springs, Waingaro...
Storer, Thos. J., " The Grange," Woodleigh
Sutton, A. N., Croekham Farm, Waitetuna
Sutton, Charles E., Waitetuna
Swann, Charles, Papanui, Aotea
Swann, Charles. Waimaori, Aotea
Sweetinan, C. H, Te Uku
Tapp, Thomas, Waikokowai
Taylor, George B., Ruakiwi
Thomson, W. A. and J., Aotea
Thomson, W., Ruapuke Farm, Aotea
Trew, J., Waingaro
Tuypens, ft, Woodleigh
Upton, Albert, Waimai
Van lloiitte Bros . Te Mata
Wallis, E. O.. Okete
Wallis, H. A., Overton, Okete
Walter, B. M. and G., Wairamarama
Ward, Mrs. L. M. K., Aotea
Ward, T. B., Aotea
Washer, G. L., Waitetuna
Watson and Ball, Wairamarama
Watson, W. J., Pepepe
Welch, A. and W. O., Ohinewai
Well-. W. T.. ,- o W.C. Cooper, Glen Murray
Wheeler Bros., Te Akau
Wheeler, W. E. and E., Ruakiwi
Wilkins, J., Te Kapa
Wilson, A. E., Ngaruawahia, Waingaro
Willis, G. F., Glen Murray
Wilson, Henry, Naike
Wilson, Miss Harriet Jane, Okete
Wilson, Thomas, Kirikiri, Ruakiwi
Wilson, Thomas, Ruakiwi, Waimai
Wilson, W. A., Te Uku
Wilson, William, Karamu
Worsp, H., Mangatea, Glen Murray
Worster, W. H., Ngaruawahia

930 974
505 625
500 550

60
3702 3800
1620 1924
2385 2291

36 II
2527 Nil

410 577
282 328

2000 2400
223 253
905 230
450 519
197 280
767 254
193 187
982 1055
650 16
573 400
358 304

930
505
500

3702
1620
2385

36
2527

410
282

2000
223
905
450
197
767
193
982
650
573
358

3575
553
425
490
480
714

18
407

3575 3819
553 406
425 279
490 500
480 704
714 737

18 29
407 000— 2744
679 350
469 500
460 319
262 253

1235 Nil
200

878 900
156 273
936 1022
400 427
223 230

1715 925
1333 1305
554 220

1028 1020— I 1335
995 i 035
681 673
112 104
880 080

1322 1542
300 180
132 213
460 Nil
900 Nil

1158 1182
610 710

7475 7172
1069 11 01

679
469
460
262

1235

878
156
936
400
223

1715
1333
554

1028

995 i
681
112
880

1322
300
132
460
900

1158
610

7475
1069

179,206 175,797179,206

WA1PA COUNTY
(In Waikato Subdivision).

Alcoek, W. J., Paterangi
Alexander, Charles M., Mangapiko
Allen, E., Pukekura, Cambridge
Bagnall, M. E., Whatawhata
Bedford, H. D., Te Kowhai
Bell, John, TeRore
Berlelsen, H. ft, Cambridge
Boneham, W., Hamilton
Bowman, E. H., Paterangi
Cavanagh, Daniel, Ohaupo
Chilcott, R., Hamilton
(.'lark, Thomas. Te Pahu
Cox, E. B., Leamington
Cram), Phillip, Te Awamutu
Death, James Owen, Ohaupo
Death, WilUam, Hamilton
Elliott, George, Ohaupo
Elmsley, J. G., Kihikihi
Finlayson, D., Tuhikaramea

120
85

193
30
16
25

580
563
58
58

28
160
60

Nil
Nil

50
15

Nil
591

40
18

116
II

211
158
200
197
11

183

59
228
117
200
221
59

140
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